Monterey Peninsula, Carmel Bay, and South Monterey Bay Integrated Regional Water Management Plan
Carmel River Floodplain Restoration and Environmental Enhancement Project (CRFREEP)

Proposal / Project Title: CAUSEWAY DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION PROJECT
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Environmental Enhancement Project:
Causeway Design and Construction
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2 |4 Project Management and Coordination 358 days Wed 2/16/11 Fri 6/29/12 :
(Public Works) i . ;
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3 Environmental 522 days Fri 711111 Mon 7/1/113 0% (PE——— Environmental
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7 |m CEQA (SPECIFIC TO CAUSEWAY) 522 days Fri 711111 Mon 7/1/13 9 ' : ‘
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5 Engineering 494 days  Thu 6/30/11 Tue 5/21/13 H
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6 |[id Final Design (Consultatnt) and 494 days  Thu 6/30/11 Tue 5/2113 é =
Administration (Public Works) . :
7 Utility Relocation 261 days Thu7/1110  Thu 6/30/11 0% Utility Relocation :
8 Permits 522 days Fri 711111 Mon 7/1/13 _ Fermitjs
o |4 Fish and Game Permit, ACOE, Coastal 522 days Fri 71111 Mon 7/1/13 [ e ZZSEEE Fish and Game Permit
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10 Advertise and Award Process 102 days Tue 1/1113 Wed 5/22/13 E WP Advertise and Award Process
1 |[Fd County Counsel Approve PS&E 5 days Tue 1113 Mon 1/7/13 E 0% HCounty Counsel Approve PS&E
12 Board Approval of PS&E 21 days Tue 1/8M13 Tue 2/5/13 E 0% ‘ENBoard Approval of PS&E
13 Bid Opening 22 days Wed 2/6/13 Thu 3/7113 E 0% ChBig Opening
7 Board Award Project 27 days Fri3/813  Mon 4/15/13 : 0% EBoard Award Project
15 Contracts Signed 8 days Tue 4/16/13 Thu 4/25/113 E 0% [Contracts Signed
16 County Counsel Review ! 5 days Fri 4/26/13 Thu 5/2/13 E + 0% HCounty Counsel Review
17 Director Approval 2 days Fri 5/3/13 Mon 5/6/13 E L 0% ?irector Approval
18 Notice to Proceed 12 days Tue 5/713  Wed 5/22/13 i © 0% U Notice to Proceed
19 Construction 522days  Mon 7113 Tue 6/30/15 i ' WS st
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20 |4 Construction and Construction 522 days Mon 7/1/13 Tue 6/30/15 E 0% EESTE IR Construction
Management E ! : .
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